
Super Trip 2019 Schedule
Date Activities Campground

Sat June 8 Stop in Lovelock, lunch at 
Cowpoke Cafe, walk around town 
to stretch legs - Lover’s Lock Plaza, 
Central Pacific Depot, Love Lock 
Park

Thomas Canyon Campground Lamoille NV

Sun June 9 Hiked Thomas Creek Trail in 
Lamoille Canyon, viewed Shoshone 
Falls in Twin Falls, ID

Craters of the Moon National Monument Group 
Campground, ID

Monday 10 June In Craters of the Moon hiked to top 
of spatter canes and cinder cones, 
explored caves

Alturas Lake Inlet Campground, ID

Tuesday 11 June Hiked from Stanley Lake to Lady 
Face Falls, canoed or kayaked in 
Redfish Lake

Alturas Lake Inlet Campground, ID

Wednesday 12 June Whitewater Raft the Salmon River Macks Creek Campground, Boise, ID

Thursday 13 June Sandboarding Bruneau Dunes, took 
Ghost Walk tour in Idaho Falls

Bingham North County Park, Shelley, Id

Friday 14 June Toured Potato Museum Blackfoot 
and Fort Hall Replica in Pocatello. 
At Lava Hot Springs swam and 
dove in pool

Jordanelle State Park UT

Saturday 15 June Olympic Park all day - tour facility, 
tubing, zipline, ropes courses

Jordanelle State Park UT

Sunday 16 June Lehman Caves, NV Bob Scott Campground, Austin, NV

Monday 17 June Grimes Point Petroglyphs, Fallon, 
NV
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